
Pos 

 

Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men 

1 

 

Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

1 

2 

3 

 

Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Women's Masters 

1 

No. 

41 

43 

42 

44 

45 

Name 

Trenton Albers 

Joel Briggs 

Curt Lane 

Mark Paulsen 

Yun Saksena 

Category 

Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men 

Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

Short Course M TB - CAT 2 Women's M asters 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

28.620 

12:57.795 

Total Tm 

25:26.048 

23:26.555 

23:55.175 

36:24.350 

28:33.608 

Best Tm 

7:56.513 

7:23.471 

7:38.402 

9:00.660 

8:56.649 

License Cat. 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/14/2022 5:26:19 PM 

Race Director - James Krist Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nebraska Cycling 

Platte River Rampage 2022 

B: Short Course - Cat3 1.7mi (2laps),  Cat 1/2 6.7mi (3/2) 

Cat 2  Short Course - Men/Women 

Race 

Platte River 2.000 miles 

7/9/2022 09:30 AM 



Pos 

 

Short Course MTB - CAT 3 Men's Masters 

1 

2 

 

Short Course MTB - Junior Men 14-18 

1 

2 

 

Short Course MTB - Junior Men 8 and Below 

1 

 

Short Course MTB - Junior Women 8 and Below 

1 

 

Short Course MTB - Junior Women 9-13 

1 

2 

No. 

36 

140 

62 

61 

63 

64 

65 

66 

Name 

Troy Schweitzer 

Tyler  Havener 

Mac Marousek 

Jayce Mussack 

Easton Legg 

Jordin Lane 

Emma Zakaras 

Hadley Briggs 

Category 

Short Course MTB - CAT 3 Men's Masters 

Short Course MTB - CAT 3 Men's Masters 

Short Course MTB - Junior Men 14-18 

Short Course MTB - Junior Men 14-18 

Short Course MTB - Junior Men 8 and Below 

Shor t Cour se  M TB -  Junior  Wom en 8 and Be low 

Short Course MTB - Junior Women 9-13 

Short Course MTB - Junior Women 9-13 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

Diff 

3:11.845 

36.683 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

29:04.371 

32:16.216 

23:15.902 

23:52.585 

33:00.069 

31:55.660 

30:04.257 

33:10.884 

Best Tm 

8:52.651 

9:27.586 

7:11.488 

7:19.454 

15:49.326 

14:55.888 

9:21.361 

15:47.739 

License Cat. 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/14/2022 5:24:51 PM 

Race Director - James Krist Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nebraska Cycling 

Platte River Rampage 2022 

B: Short Course - Cat3 1.7mi (2laps),  Cat 1/2 6.7mi (3/2) 

Cat 3  Short Course  Men/Woman | Juniors 

Race 

Platte River 2.000 miles 

7/9/2022 09:00 AM 


