		mpage 2022						Sorted on Laps	5
B: Short Course - Cat3 1.7mi (2laps), Cat 1/2 6.7mi (3/2)					Platt	e River 2.000 m			
Cat 2 Short Course - Men/Women									
Race	e								
Pos	No.	Name	Category	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	License Cat.	
Short C	ourse M'	TB - CAT 2 Men							
	ourse rr								
1	41	Trenton Albers	Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men	3		25:26.048	7:56.513		
1	41	Trenton Albers TB - CAT 2 Men's Masters	Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men	3		25:26.048	7:56.513		
1	41		Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters	3		25:26.048	7:56.513		
1	41 ourse M	TB - CAT 2 Men's Masters			28.620				
1 Short C 1	41 ourse M [*] 43	TB - CAT 2 Men's Masters Joel Briggs	Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters	3	28.620 12:57.795	23:26.555	7:23.471		
1 Short C 1 2 3	41 ourse M [*] 43 42 44	TB - CAT 2 Men's Masters Joel Briggs Curt Lane	Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters	3		23:26.555 23:55.175	7:23.471 7:38.402		

Orbits Cycling

atte R	iver Raı	mpage 2022			Sorted on La				
B: S	hort Co	urse - Cat3 1.7mi (2la	aps), Cat 1/2 6.7mi (3/2)	Platte	e River 2.000 m	niles			
Cat	3 Short	t Course Men/Woman	ı Juniors		7/9/2022 09:0				
Race						1000			
Pos	No.	Name	Category	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	License Cat.	
ihort C	ourse M1	TB - CAT 3 Men's Masters							
1	36	Troy Schweitzer	Short Course MTB - CAT 3 Men's Masters	3		29:04.371	8:52.651		
2	140	Tyler Havener	Short Course MTB - CAT 3 Men's Masters	3	3:11.845	32:16.216	9:27.586		
ihort C	ourse MT 62	TB - Junior Men 14-18 Mac Marousek	Short Course MTB - Junior Men 14-18	3		23:15.902	7:11.488		
2	61	Jayce Mussack	Short Course MTB - Junior Men 14-18	3	36.683	23:52.585	7:19.454		
hort C	ourse M1	TB - Junior Men 8 and Bek	'ow						
1	63	Easton Legg	Short Course MTB - Junior Men 8 and Below	2		33:00.069	15:49.326		
hort C	ourse MT	TB - Junior Women 8 and	Below						
1	64	Jordin Lane	Short Course MTB - Junior Women 8 and Belc	2		31:55.660	14:55.888		
hort C	ourse M1	TB - Junior Women 9-13							
	65	Emma Zakaras	Short Course MTB - Junior Women 9-13	3		30:04.257	9:21.361		
1	65								

Orbits Cycling